

Misc Ex 195/24

Order no. 02 Dated:10.02.25

Today is fixed for SR and App.

Hazira filed by the petitioner.

OP appeared with vokatnama and through Ld. Advocate files a petition , ground stated in the petition.

Considered.

Fix 15.03.25 for hearing/payment .

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh
JM 2nd Court, Kalna