

Misc EX 195/24

Order no. 06 Dated: 05.06.25

Today is fixed for hearing/payment.

Hazira filed by ld. Lawyer on behalf of the petitioner.

Hazira filed by ld. Lawyer on behalf of the OP.

Heard both sides in part

Fix 19.07.25 for further hearing and payment .

Jamshed Shaikh
JM 2nd Court, Kalna