

Misc Exe.195-24 R

Order no.07 Dated: 19.07.25

Today is fixed for app.

Both parties file their respective hazira.

P.O.is transferred. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 25.08.25 for further hearing and payment.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Kalna (I/C)